
Working as a Community: 
Addressing

Cathy Coelho
Principal Chair of the Regional Chairs Address Group

ccoelho@oxford.gov.uk



Coordinates - Then
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Tertiary Classifications - Now 

RECORDS CLASSIFIED TO TERTIARY LEVEL – 5,638,157 resolved in just 6 months

To be resolved:

October  2017: 10,061,935 April 2018: 4,423,778

Tertiary Classifications - Now
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Improvement Schedule Process



Street Naming and Numbering

➢Huge progress since last year

➢All aspects of the role covered

➢Your feedback and input is important

➢Senior Management and Elected Members

➢Thank you SNN Working Group!



Our Community

North West
Dee Smylie dee.smylie@manchester.gov.uk

North East
Ryan Gilchrist   ryan.gilchrist@northumberland.gov.uk

Yorkshire
Gemma Farnsworth gfarnsworth@wakefield.gov.uk

Wales
Shaun Powell shaun.powell@newport.gov.uk

West Midlands (Deputy)
Richard Eaton  richard.eaton@sandwell.gov.uk

East Midlands
Suzanne Norton suzanne.norton@derbyshiredales.gov.uk

East of England
Steve Gleadell    steve.gleadell@colchester.gov.uk

South West
Craig Wilkins   craig.wilkins@sedgemoor.gov.uk

South East
Cathy Coelho   ccoelho@oxford.gov.uk

Greater London
Lee Merrison lee.merrison@enfield.gov.uk


